
OTTAVI DI FINALE

Londra, ING 26 /6

1

1ª girone A - 2ª girone C

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Siviglia, SPA 27/6

2

1ª girone B - 3ª girone A/D/E/F

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Bucarest, ROM 28/6

3

1ª girone F - 3ª girone A/B/C

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Copenaghen, DAN 28/6

4

2ª girone D - 2ª girone E

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Amsterdam, OLA 26/6

5

2ª girone A - 2ª girone B

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Budapest, UNG 27/6 

6

OLANDA  -  3ª girone D/E/F

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Glasgow, SCO 29/6

7

1ª girone E - 3ª girone A/B/C/D

OTTAVI DI FINALE

Londra, ING 29/6

8

1º girone D  -  2º girone F

QUARTI DI FINALE

Monaco, GER 2/7

9

Vincitore 1 - Vincitore 2

QUARTI DI FINALE

S. Pietroburgo, RUS 2/7

10

Vincitore 3 - Vincitore 4

QUARTI DI FINALE

Baku, AZE 3/7

11

Vincitore 5 - Vincitore 6

QUARTI DI FINALE

Roma, ITA 3/7

12

Vincitore 7 - Vincitore 8
SEMIFINALI

Londra, ING 6/7

13

Vincitore 9 - Vincitore 10

SEMIFINALI

Londra, ING 7/7

14

Vincitore 11 - Vincitore 12

Londra, ING 11/7

Vincitore
14 

Vincitore
13

Data Incontro
Turchia

Galles

Turchia

ITALIA

Svizzera

ITALIA

11/6

12/6

16/6

16/6

Oggi

Oggi

ITALIA

Svizzera

Galles

Svizzera

Turchia

Galles

0-3

1-1

0-2

3-0

GIRONE A

Data Incontro
Danimarca

Belgio

Finlandia

Danimarca

Russia

Finlandia

12/6

12/6

16/6

17/6

Domani

Domani

Finlandia

Russia

Russia

Belgio

Danimarca

Belgio

GIRONE B

Data Incontro
Austria

Olanda

Ucraina

Olanda

Macedonia N.

Ucraina

13/6

13/6

17/6

17/6

Domani

Domani

Macedonia N.

Ucraina

Macedonia N.

Austria

Olanda

Austria

GIRONE C

Data Incontro
Inghilterra

Scozia

Croazia

Inghilterra

Croazia

Rep. Ceca

13/6

14/6

18/6

18/6   

22/6

22/6

Croazia

Rep. Ceca

Rep. Ceca

Scozia

Scozia

Inghilterra

GIRONE D GIRONE E

Data Incontro
Polonia

Spagna

Svezia

Spagna

Slovacchia

Svezia

14/6

14/6

18/6

Ieri

23/6

23/6

Slovacchia

Svezia

Slovacchia

Polonia

Spagna

Polonia

Data Incontro
Ungheria

Francia

Ungheria

Portogallo

Portogallo

Germania

15/6

15/6

Ieri

Ieri

23/6

23/6

Portogallo

Germania

Francia

Germania

Francia

Ungheria

GIRONE F

Baku, AZE

Roma, ITA

ore 18.00

ore 18.00

Amsterdam,OLA

Bucarest, ROM

ore 18.00

ore 18.00

Glasgow, SCO

Londra, ING

ore 21.00

ore 21.00

Siviglia, SPA

S. Pietroburgo, RUS

ore 18.00

ore 18.00

Budapest, UNG

Monaco, GER

ore 21.00

ore 21.00

Copenaghen, DAN

S. Pietroburgo, RUS

ore 21.00

ore 21.00

Classifica G V P S Punti Classifica G V P S Punti Classifica G V P S Punti Classifica G V P S Punti Classifica G V P S Punti Classifica G V P S Punti

2 2 0 0 6ITALIA

2 0 1 1 1Svizzera

2 0 0 2 0Turchia

2 1 1 0 4Galles

2 1 0 1 3Portogallo
2 0 1 1 1Ungheria

2 1 0 1 3Germania

2 1 1 0 4Francia

2 0 1 1 1Polonia

2 1 0 1 3Slovacchia
2 0 2 0 2Spagna

2 1 1 0 4Svezia
2 1 1 0 4Inghilterra2 1 0 1 3Austria

2 2 0 0 6Olanda

2 0 0 2 0Macedonia

2 1 0 1 3Ucraina

2 2 0 0 6Belgio

2 1 0 1 3Finlandia

2 1 0 1 3Russia

0-1

0-1

1-2

1-0

0-2

1-1

0-0

1-2

0-0

1-0

1-1

0-3

1-0

1-1

2-4

3-1

3-2

2-1

2-0

3-0

Danimarca 2 0 0 2 0

2 1 1 0 4Rep. Ceca

Croazia 2 0 1 1 1

2 0 1 1 1Scozia

FINALE


